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Member ID Member Name Gauge
Team 
# 1 1 2 2 3 3 4 4 5 5 6 6 7 7 8 8 9 9 10 10 Avg

WK9 
HDCP

WK10 
HDCP AVG

Total 
Birds

1 Basilio Amaro 1 21 21 20 20 21 25 21 18 23 24 19 23 18 21 17 15 19 19 20.28 4.65 5.25 20.28 365
2 Lance Jensen 1 23 22 21 23 17 21 20 22 21 20 18 22 22 21 17 22 22 20 20.78 3.30 3.00 20.78 374
3 Mike Solkov 1 19 19 20 20 22 21 22 21 20 18 19 21 20 25 21 20 22 21 20.61 2.70 2.25 20.61 371
4 Alex Florea 1 23 22 19 21 22 20 20 20 21 19 24 19 21 19 25 18 24 19 20.89 2.70 2.70 20.89 376
5 Chad Koehn 1 25 23 24 21 20 24 24 23 21 21 23 22 23 22 21 19 19 24 22.17 2.10 2.40 22.17 399
6 John Quirke 2 22 22 24 23 18 21 23 22 20 22 24 23 23 21 20 20 21 23 21.78 1.95 2.40 21.78 392
7 Gary Milburn 2 24 24 22 20 24 19 23 20 23 20 20 22 22 23 23 21 22 21 21.83 1.95 1.80 21.83 393
8 Darin Compton 2 16 17 18 18 16 14 15 10 12 18 22 18 22 19 19 16 18 15 16.83 4.20 5.25 16.83 303
9 Open 32 2 17 21 20 23 19 20 17 23 23 23 24 23 18 15 21 20 17 17 20.06 3.45 5.40 20.06 361

10 Open 36 2 18 18 15 21 15 18 22 22 15 15 18 14 16 11 17 18 16 13 16.78 7.50 7.95 16.78 302
11 Ken Hutchenson 3 22 18 22 23 22 20 20 18 18 18 19 21 22 19 19 24 21 19 20.28 3.00 3.00 20.28 365
12 Grant Wolf 3 21 24 25 22 20 18 20 22 23 19 22 23 19 22 21 21 19 19 21.11 2.40 3.45 21.11 380
13 Joe Henke 3 20 20 20 18 20 21 17 21 17 17 20 15 22 19 20 20 19 17 19.06 4.20 4.05 19.06 343
14 Dave Gitin 3 18 11 16 19 14 13 15 17 17 14 17 15 12 18 18 12 14 11 15.06 7.80 8.85 15.06 271
15 Sean Cooksy 3 16 17 17 18 18 16 15 15 21 14 15 15 14 14 13 13 10 11 15.04 9.18 10.38 15.04 271
16 Arthur Lam 4 23 24 22 22 22 24 24 19 21 22 21 21 19 20 22 23 21 20 21.67 2.70 2.85 21.67 390
17 John Gomez 4 21 22 21 16 19 22 18 20 18 17 20 21 22 19 23 19 20 17 19.72 3.00 3.60 19.72 355
18 Bron Pyle 4 19 22 21 18 24 21 22 20 21 21 20 20 19 21 20 20 21 20 20.56 3.60 3.45 20.56 370
19 Craig Williamson 4 22 23 18 24 22 21 23 23 24 23 23 23 22 21 23 21 22 19 22.06 1.65 2.40 22.06 397
20 Mark Feldman 4 17 22 21 20 23 18 19 22 21 23 20 21 19 20 18 13 19 21 19.83 4.95 5.10 19.83 357
21 George Sammut 5 21 21 22 22 20 20 20 24 23 22 22 23 24 24 23 24 23 22 22.22 0.60 0.60 22.22 400
22 James Bombaci 5 17 21 24 23 22 20 23 22 20 21 24 25 22 18 21 20 24 19 21.44 2.10 3.00 21.44 386
23 Dann Stull 5 13 21 19 21 19 23 21 22 21 19 19 18 19 21 21 22 16 23 19.89 3.60 3.30 19.89 358
24 Russ Pacheco 5 21 24 12 16 17 10 14 19 15 13 13 13 12 12 17 13 11 11 14.66 9.58 9.98 14.66 264
25 Jose Cruz 5 21 21 20 20 21 25 21 18 23 24 9 10 13 10 12 14 14 19 17.50 11.40 9.30 17.50 315
26 Ray Raff 6 24 24 24 24 23 23 23 22 24 24 24 23 22 23 23 24 19 20 22.94 0.75 1.95 22.94 413
27 Scott Krough 6 21 20 23 18 19 17 20 22 18 19 21 16 16 17 19 21 18 23 19.33 5.10 4.50 19.33 348
28 Steve North 6 17 19 20 19 16 20 22 21 22 19 17 19 17 18 22 20 21 22 19.50 4.65 3.60 19.50 351
29 Walter Cheng 6 24 25 23 19 21 16 24 24 25 25 24 24 25 22 22 21 21 23 22.67 0.90 1.50 22.67 408
30 Open 4 6 23 22 19 21 22 20 20 20 21 19 24 19 21 19 25 18 24 19 20.89 2.70 2.70 20.89 376
31 Sean Findley 7 20 22 18 18 24 18 22 23 21 24 22 24 22 25 23 20 20 22 21.56 1.20 1.80 21.56 388
32 Tony Vizzusi 7 17 21 20 23 19 20 17 23 23 23 24 23 18 15 21 20 17 17 20.06 3.45 5.40 20.06 361
33 Gill Vizzusi 7 24 22 20 25 23 21 21 23 23 25 25 24 24 20 23 23 23 22 22.83 0.75 1.35 22.83 411
34 Keith Miller 7 20 17 21 19 16 21 18 15 19 18 22 21 16 24 20 23 25 22 19.83 2.70 2.10 20.11 357
35 Vince Rogers 7 21 18 16 17 15 19 18 16 17 21 21 16 22 17 19 12 20 16 17.83 5.55 5.70 17.83 321
36 Nick Mason 8 18 18 15 21 15 18 22 22 15 15 18 14 16 11 17 18 16 13 16.78 7.50 7.95 16.78 302
37 Javier Potatos 8 20 20 20 20 10 15 19 20 22 23 22 21 16 19 22 23 17 21 19.44 3.15 3.90 19.44 350
38 Tony Crapo 8 19 19 14 15 18 19 15 15 19 19 16 16 16 16 18 13 18 18 16.83 7.47 6.75 16.83 303
39 Corin Keller 8 13 18 16 14 17 11 14 18 17 16 19 19 18 18 15 19 12 17 16.17 5.40 6.75 16.17 291
40 Chris Shear 8 19 22 18 21 21 22 14 17 21 21 18 21 20 21 22 24 21 20 20.17 2.70 2.40 20.17 363
41 Jim Mcintosh 9 21 20 19 24 21 19 19 23 22 23 17 20 16 19 21 20 18 16 19.89 4.65 5.10 19.89 358
42 Open 41 9 21 20 19 24 21 19 19 23 22 23 17 20 16 19 21 20 18 16 19.89 4.65 5.10 19.89 358
43 open 34 9 22 20 21 19 16 21 18 15 19 18 22 21 16 24 20 23 25 22 20.11 2.70 2.10 20.11 362
44 open 40 9 20 17 18 21 21 22 14 17 21 21 18 21 20 21 22 24 21 20 19.94 2.70 2.40 20.17 359
45 Rich Kobashi 9 22 21 20 21 22 22 23 22 25 21 23 25 20 25 23 24 20 21 22.22 0.60 1.65 22.22 400
46 Ron Andrews 10 19 15 20 23 22 21 22 23 22 23 20 25 25 24 17 22 23 23 21.61 1.65 1.50 21.61 389
47 Craig Matthews 10 16 17 24 22 21 23 19 19 24 24 24 23 23 24 24 24 22 22 21.85 0.30 0.85 21.85 393
48 Martin Matthews 10 16 17 19 20 23 17 17 17 20 18 21 21 20 22 25 24 21 22 19.96 1.65 1.50 19.96 359
49 open 28 10 17 19 20 19 16 20 22 21 22 19 17 19 17 18 22 20 21 22 19.50 4.65 3.60 19.50 351
50 Open 35 10 21 18 16 17 15 19 18 16 17 21 21 16 22 17 19 12 20 16 17.83 5.55 5.70 17.83 321

Scores in RED represent 3 week average -2.  Scores have been rounded off for printing.
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Team 
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Birds Average Average

26 Ray Raff 6 22.94 413 23-25 AA CLASS
33 Gill Vizzusi 7 22.83 411 21-22.99 A CLASS
29 Walter Cheng 6 22.67 408 19-20.99 B CLASS
21 George Sammut 5 22.22 400 16-18.99 C CLASS
45 Rich Kobashi 9 22.22 400 <16 D CLASS

5 Chad Koehn 1 22.17 399
19 Craig Williamson 4 22.06 397
47 Craig Matthews 10 21.85 393

7 Gary Milburn 2 21.83 393
6 John Quirke 2 21.78 392

16 Arthur Lam 4 21.67 390
46 Ron Andrews 10 21.61 389
31 Sean Findley 7 21.56 388
22 James Bombaci 5 21.44 386
12 Grant Wolf 3 21.11 380

4 Alex Florea 1 20.89 376
30 Open 4 6 20.89 376

2 Lance Jensen 1 20.78 374
3 Mike Solkov 1 20.61 371

18 Bron Pyle 4 20.56 370
1 Basilio Amaro 1 20.28 365

11 Ken Hutchenson 3 20.28 365
40 Chris Shear 8 20.17 363
43 open 34 9 20.11 362

9 Open 32 2 20.06 361
32 Tony Vizzusi 7 20.06 361
48 Martin Matthews 10 19.96 359
44 open 40 9 19.94 359
23 Dann Stull 5 19.89 358
41 Jim Mcintosh 9 19.89 358
42 Open 41 9 19.89 358
20 Mark Feldman 4 19.83 357
34 Keith Miller 7 19.83 357
17 John Gomez 4 19.72 355
28 Steve North 6 19.50 351
49 open 28 10 19.50 351
37 Javier Potatos 8 19.44 350
27 Scott Krough 6 19.33 348
13 Joe Henke 3 19.06 343
35 Vince Rogers 7 17.83 321
50 Open 35 10 17.83 321
25 Jose Cruz 5 17.50 315

8 Darin Compton 2 16.83 303
38 Tony Crapo 8 16.83 303
10 Open 36 2 16.78 302
36 Nick Mason 8 16.78 302
39 Corin Keller 8 16.17 291
14 Dave Gitin 3 15.06 271
15 Sean Cooksy 3 15.04 271
24 Russ Pacheco 5 14.66 264
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